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Page No.

Centrewise List of Students

Roll No. Enrollment No. Name of the Candidate Sex

Bhartiya Mahavidyalaya, Amravati. 110Code & Name:

College

Centre

S18M20339 KANCHAN ASHOKRAO RAWALE F 101
1

23501

S18M20340 SUMIT SURESHRAO PAWAR M 101
1

23502

Category:

Total Males :

Total Females :

0 - Regular

1 - External

2 - Ex

3 - College External

4- College Ex

:

:

:

:

:

Total  No Of Candidates: 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 2

Please , Contact at above mentioned centre for appearing in exam, incase of change in centre contact at university exam section
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Shri Radhakisan Laxmi Narayan Toshniwal College Of  Science, Akola. 210Code & Name:

College

Centre

S18M20342  BWAGYASHREE DHANURDHA THAKARE F 201
3

23503

4207233 KU RASHMI SURESPRAO GHUGE F 201
2

23504

S18M20341 VIJAY HARIBHAU GAYGOL M 201
3

23505

Category:

Total Males :

Total Females :

0 - Regular

1 - External

2 - Ex

3 - College External

4- College Ex

:

:

:

:

:

Total  No Of Candidates: 0

 0

 1

 2

 0

 1

 2

 3

Please , Contact at above mentioned centre for appearing in exam, incase of change in centre contact at university exam section
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Shri Mungsaji Maharaj Mv.,Darwha. 413Code & Name:

College

Centre

S18M20343 RAKESH PUNDLIK MADAVI M 413
1

23506

Category:

Total Males :

Total Females :

0 - Regular

1 - External

2 - Ex

3 - College External

4- College Ex

:

:

:

:

:

Total  No Of Candidates: 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

Please , Contact at above mentioned centre for appearing in exam, incase of change in centre contact at university exam section
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Please , Contact at above mentioned centre for appearing in exam, incase of change in centre contact at university exam section


