Centrewise List of Students

Date 28-03-2018

M.A.PART-I(POLITICAL SCIENCE) (IMPROVEMENT OF DIVISION) Summer 2018

Page No. 1

Centre (Code & Name	e: 110	Bha	rtiya Mahavidyalaya, Amravati.		
Roll No.	College	Enrollment No.	-	Name of the Candidate	Sex	
23501 23502	1 ₁₀₁ 1 ₁₀₁	S18M20339 S18M20340		KANCHAN ASHOKRAO RAWALE SUMIT SURESHRAO PAWAR	F M	
Category: 0 - Regular 1 - External 2 - Ex 3 - College External 4- College Ex			: : : : :	0 2 0 0 0	Total No Of Candidates: Total Males : Total Females :	2 1 1

Date 28-03-2018

M.A.PART-I(POLITICAL SCIENCE) (IMPROVEMENT OF DIVISION) Summer 2018

Page No. 2

Centre Roll No.	Code & Name	Enrollment No.	Shri Radhakisan Laxmi Narayan Toshniwal College Of Science, Akola. Name of the Candidate Sex				
	. conege	Emonment ivo.		unic of the cundidate		_	
23503	3 201	S18M20342	В	WAGYASHREE DHANURDHA THAKARE	F		
23504	2 201	4207233	K	U RASHMI SURESPRAO GHUGE	F		
23505	3 201	S18M20341	V	IJAY HARIBHAU GAYGOL	M		
Category: 0 - Regular		:	0	Total No Of Candidates:	3		
1 - External			:	0	Total Males:	1	
	2 -	Ex	:	1	Total Females:	2	
	3 -	College External	:	2			
	4-	College Ex	:	0			

Date 28-03-2018

M.A.PART-I(POLITICAL SCIENCE) (IMPROVEMENT OF DIVISION) Summer 2018

Page No. 3

ode & Name: 413	Shri Mungsaji Maharaj Mv.,Darwha.			
College Enrollment No.	Na	me of the Candidate	Sex	
1 413 S18M20343	RA	KESH PUNDLIK MADAVI	M	-
egory: 0 - Regular	:	0	Total No Of Candidates:	1
1 - External	:	1	Total Males:	1
2 - Ex	:	0	Total Females:	0
3 - College External	:	0		
4- College Ex	:	0		
	College Enrollment No. 1 413 S18M20343 egory: 0 - Regular 1 - External 2 - Ex 3 - College External	College Enrollment No. Na 1 413 S18M20343 RA egory: 0 - Regular : 1 - External : 2 - Ex : 3 - College External :	College Enrollment No. Name of the Candidate 1 413 \$18M20343 \$RAKESH PUNDLIK MADAVI egory: 0 - Regular : 0 1 - External : 1 2 - Ex : 0 3 - College External : 0	College Enrollment No. Name of the Candidate Sex 1 413 S18M20343 RAKESH PUNDLIK MADAVI M

Centrewise List of Students

Date

28-03-2018

M.A.PART-I(POLITICAL SCIENCE) (IMPROVEMENT OF DIVISION) Summer 2018 Page No.